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Proud to be part of Woodland Academy Trust 
  www.woodlandacademytrust.co.uk 

Lime Wood Primary School 
  

Ignite the spark, reveal the champion. 

‘To deliver a curriculum that is provided by good teachers underpinned by an 
effective blueprint for excellence in culture, behaviour, attainment and 

wellbeing – to find the champion in everyone’ 

  SCHOOL TERM DATES 2025-2026

 Autumn Term 2025 

Staff Training Days (School Closed)  
Monday 1st September 2025 
Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

Wednesday 3rd September 2025 
Public Holidays 

Thursday 25th December 2024 (Christmas Day) & Friday 26th December 2024 (Boxing Day) 

Spring Term 2026 

Public Holidays 
Wednesday 1st January 2025 

Friday 3rd April 2026 (Good Friday) & Monday 6th April (Easter Monday) 

Summer Term 2026 

Public Holidays 
Monday 4th May 2026 

Monday 25th May 2026 
First Day of Term Monday 20th April 2026 
Last Day of Term Friday 22nd May 2026 
Half-term Monday 25th May 2026 – Friday 29th May 2026 
First Day of Term Monday 1st June 2026 
Last Day of Term Wednesday 22nd July 2026 

Public Holidays 
Monday 31st August 2026 

First Day of Term Thursday 4th September 2025 
Last Day of Term Friday 17th October 2025 
Half-term (two weeks) Monday 20th October 2025– Friday 31st October 2025 
First Day of Term Monday 3rd November 2025 
Last Day of Term Friday 19th December 2025 

First Day of Term   Monday 5th January 2026 
Last Day of Term Friday 13th February 2026 
Half-term Monday 16th February 2026– Friday 20th February 2026 
First Day of Term Monday 23rd February 2026 
Last Day of Term Thursday 2nd April 2026 
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